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1 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 39"28

2 SCIASCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 44"09

3 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 35"41

4 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 43"70

5 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 44"80

1 AMORE BEATRICE 2016 SETTIMO 39"57

2 D'ANTICO VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 37"02

3 SIMON VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 34"20

4 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 29"25

5 DESSI NOEMI 2016 USMIANI 32"16

6 MOLLAR ALESSANDRA 2016 USMIANI 34"99

7 AMORE ELISABETTA 2016 SETTIMO 38"54

8 DI GIANNI CHIARA 2016 SETTIMO 39"50

1 MURARO CECILIA 2015 SETTIMO 33"87

2 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 31"36

3 ROSSO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 30"21

4 SQUADRITO CLARA 2015 USMIANI 27"38

5 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 29"03

6 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 USMIANI 30"27

7 ZORZAN ZENIA 2015 LE CLUB 33"56

8 PANSINI ARIANNA 2015 SETTIMO 34"30

1 ARONE GIULIA 2014 USMIANI 28"95

2 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 27"00

3 ARONE ELISA 2014 USMIANI 26"27

4 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 22"82

5 PALMARI ALICE 2014 ISEF 25"60

6 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 26"88

7 SONGIA LUDOVICA 2014 USMIANI 28"28

8 ELIA ELISA 2014 USMIANI 29"31

1 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 USMIANI 26"68

2 GJISHTI ANNA 2013 USMIANI 25"40

3 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 23"41

4 BOCCARDO ELISA 2013 ISEF 23"30

5 MULAS ELENA 2013 ISEF 23"35

6 GAMBERA ALESSANDRA 2013 USMIANI 23"62

7 GRAZIANO EMMA 2013 ISEF 26"31

8 ANGHEL DEBORA 2013 ISEF 26"69

Finale 28° Trofeo Sisportino 27 maggio 2023

Programma gare

DORSO FEMMINE 25m



1 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 23"39

2 MORELLO LETIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 23"21

3 MAGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 22"61

4 MARCHIANDO MELISSA 2012 SETTIMO 21"75

5 ABALINTOAIE VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 22"06

6 GROSSO SOFIA 2012 USMIANI 22"69

7 RUGGIERO GIULIA 2012 SETTIMO 23"37

8 PELLEGRINI EMMA 2012 SETTIMO 24"14

1 SUCATO MARGHERITA 2011 ISEF 60"00

2 ORLANDI GIULIA 2011 USMIANI 57"66

3 BARBERO CHIARA 2011 ISEF 51"43

4 BODO PAOLA 2011 ISEF 46"95

5 VALLE ELENA 2011 USMIANI 48"20

6 MANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2011 USMIANI 54"50

7 SALUTE LINDA 2011 USMIANI 59"06

8 GAFTON ALYSSA 2011 USMIANI 61"70

1 PREDA ELISA 2010 USMIANI 47"09

2 PASTORE MIA 2010 USMIANI 47"26

3 SORGE CECILIA 2010 SETTIMO 47"90

4 GUARDIANI IRENE 2010 USMIANI 49"07

5 GIANCANE SARA 2010 ISEF 50"40

6 SGARRATA SOPHIA 2010 USMIANI 51"08

7 LAMPIS MARTINA 2010 SETTIMO 53"50

8 ADAOS ANAMARIA 2010 SETTIMO 55"72

1 DAMIANI BIANCA 2009 ISEF 45"49

2 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 USMIANI 46"35

3 SPINELLA CLAUDIA 2009 USMIANI 47"90

4 SHOTANG DANIELA 2009 SETTIMO 52"80

5 ASEMBE SUCCESS 2009 USMIANI 58"01

6 FRANCU ALEXANDRA 2009 USMIANI 65"44

1 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 43"27

2 ROSTELLATO ALICE 2007 SETTIMO 34"90

3 LEMMA MARTA 2007 SETTIMO 45"40

4 CASSARINO ALESSIA 2008 USMIANI 45"00

5 RADICE CAMILLA 2008 USMIANI 61"94

1 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 USMIANI 35"89

2 CRISMARU NICHITA 2017 USMIANI 39"82

3 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 53"49

1 BRACCO FRANCESCO 2016 USMIANI 37"56

2 SCARAFIA TOMMASO 2016 USMIANI 35"74

3 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 31"10

4 IMBERTI VALERIO 2016 USMIANI 21"94

DORSO MASCHI 25m

DORSO FEMMINE 50m



5 GERVASIO LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 30"30

6 RAMIREZ MORLA ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 34"54

7 LI VIGNI FEDERICO 2016 USMIANI 37"34

8 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 39"70

1 SIVIGLIA LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 32"40

2 MACRI' FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 29"78

3 FURLAN EDOARDO 2015 ISEF 28"70

4 GIARDINA DIEGO 2015 SETTIMO 25"09

5 SOLENGHI LEONARDO 2015 USMIANI 27"32

6 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 USMIANI 29"71

7 SIVIGLIA LUCA 2015 USMIANI 32"30

8 CALASCIBETTA CHRISTIAN 2015 USMIANI 34"18

1 MOLLAR LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 27"74

2 CERVAI FILIPPO 2014 USMIANI 27"14

3 PERINOVENICI EDOARDO 2014 LE CLUB 26"22

4 MAIMONE DANIELE 2014 ISEF 23"65

5 HACHAMI ADAM 2014 USMIANI 25"24

6 SCIRE' FRANCESCO 2014 SETTIMO 26"28

7 VITTI GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 27"22

8 MIHALTAN NICOLAS 2014 SETTIMO 28"00

1 TIBALDI ETTORE 2013 ISEF 26"75

2 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 24"92

3 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 24"03

4 CELEGHIN ALBERTO 2013 ISEF 21"50

5 MARANGON VITTORIO 2013 SETTIMO 23"34

6 GIAMPAOLO ANTONIO 2013 USMIANI 24"35

7 VERZELLA RICCARDO 2013 USMIANI 26"66

8 MALLA BO ANDREA 2013 ISEF 28"86

1 CALASCIBETTA RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 30"16

2 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 25"53

3 DE PANTALEONE FRANCESCO 2012 USMIANI 24"85

4 NDONGALA SEAN 2012 USMIANI 22"89

5 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 23"85

6 VERSI NICOLAS FRANCESCO 2012 USMIANI 25"33

7 GUALCO ALBERTO 2012 SETTIMO 27"46

8 MANTA ANGELO 2012 USMIANI 30"85

1 PETRILLO CAVALLARO 2011 SETTIMO 64"50

2 DI PASQUALE GIUSEPPE 2011 SETTIMO 57"67

3 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 49"96

4 LUTTATI NOAH 2011 SETTIMO 47"50

5 DOVIGO GABRIELE 2011 SETTIMO 48"80

6 MERCATI MATTIA 2011 SETTIMO 55"63

7 CASULLO IGOR 2011 ISEF 63"18

8 INNEO MARCO 2011 USMIANI 71"00

2 GIOFFI LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 58"10

3 GIORDANO ALDO 2010 SETTIMO 52"40

DORSO MASCHI 50m



4 FURCULITA GABRIELE 2010 ISEF 44"10

5 MORO MARCO 2010 USMIANI 51"69

6 TEDESCHI LUCA 2010 USMIANI 54"50

7 NERI GABRIEL 2010 USMIANI 64"93

3 LOIODICE GABRIELE 2009 SETTIMO 45"70

4 RACCA NICOLO' 2008 SETTIMO 56"78

5 ANZALONE GIANLUCA 2007 SETTIMO 58"86

1 FOSCARI SOFIA 2016 LE CLUB 60'35

2 MOLLAR ALESSANDRA 2016 USMIANI 39"08

3 SIMON VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 32"79

4 LHOU SOFIA 2016 USMIANI 37"34

5 CUCCHIARA BENEDETTA 2017 USMIANI 43"99

6 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 38"57

1 MASTRIZZI AGNESE 2015 USMIANI 31"58

2 ZANOBINI ELETTRA 2015 USMIANI 29"57

3 TOMASELLI OLIVIA 2015 SETTIMO 27"56

4 ZANNONI LETIZIA ADELE 2015 USMIANI 19"15

5 PAFUNDI SIBILLA 2015 USMIANI 23"90

6 GUIDO AZZURRA 2015 USMIANI 28"17

7 ZORZAN ZENIA 2015 LE CLUB 30"59

8 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 32"84

1 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 29"99

2 RUPER ANASTASIA 2014 LE CLUB 28"03

3 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 24"91

4 GALAN ARIANNA 2014 SETTIMO 22"04

5 PALMARI ALICE 2014 ISEF 22"09

6 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 26"85

7 PURO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 28"76

8 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 30"03

1 GRAZIANO EMMA 2013 ISEF 23"11

2 MANCUSO REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 22"49

3 PERINO EVELYN 2013 LE CLUB 21"82

4 CROSETTI REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 19"79

5 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 USMIANI 19"93

6 MULAS ELENA 2013 ISEF 22"25

7 BITONDO VIENNA 2013 ISEF 22"68

8 ANGHEL DEBORA 2013 ISEF 23"18

1 VEZA ERIDA 2012 SETTIMO 21"26

2 PELLEGRINI EMMA 2012 SETTIMO 20"65

3 DE LUCA MARICA 2012 USMIANI 19"96

4 MAGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 19"41

5 ABALINTOAIE VIOLA 2012 USMIANI 19"90

6 MARCHIANDO MELISSA 2012 SETTIMO 20"65

7 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 20"92

8 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 21"87

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25m



STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 50m

1 SALUTE LINDA 2011 USMIANI 46"17

2 SIMON GIULIA 2011 USMIANI 42"30

3 VALLE ELENA 2011 USMIANI 40"73

4 VIGNA EMMA 2011 USMIANI 38"00

5 VILLA LETIZIA 2011 USMIANI 39"70

6 BODO PAOLA 2011 ISEF 41"50

7 VIOLA AURORA 2011 USMIANI 43"50

8 MANOLE ANNAMARIA 2011 USMIANI 48"40

1 INNEO SERENA 2010 USMIANI 45"56

2 GUARDIANI IRENE 2010 USMIANI 42"10

3 SORGE CECILIA 2010 SETTIMO 37"28

4 MULAS MARTA 2010 ISEF 36"64

5 MANZO CECILIA 2010 ISEF 37"21

6 SGARRATA SOFIA 2010 SETTIMO 39"81

7 PREDA ELISA 2010 USMIANI 43"87

8 PASTORE MIA 2010 USMIANI 45"70

1 SHOTANG DANIELA 2009 SETTIMO 44"76

2 DAMIANI BIANCA 2009 ISEF 41"76

3 TARTARI CHIARA 2009 USMIANI 41"10

4 VEZA ERSELDA 2009 SETTIMO 34"50

5 PICCOLO LUDOVICA 2009 ISEF 38"53

6 BOBBIO MARTA 2009 ISEF 42"30

7 PAPARO CLAUDIA 2009 SETTIMO 44"41

8 SPINELLA CLAUDIA 2009 ISEF 45"72

2 RADICE CAMILLA 2008 USMIANI 44"38

4 CASSARINO ALESSIA 2008 USMIANI 38"64

5 FERRERO CHIARA 2008 ISEF 41"78

6 CARDENAS VALERIA 2008 ISEF 44"98

1 LO PRESTI SOFIA 2006 USMIANI 37"20

2 COLLURA MARTINA 2007 USMIANI 40"88

3 ORLANDI GIORGIA 2007 USMIANI 36"74

4 DOVIGO ROBERTA 2007 SETTIMO 34"40

5 MICHI EMMA 2007 ISEF 36"74

6 LEMMA MARTA 2007 SETTIMO 37"04

1 GUIDO GIORGIO 2017 USMIANI 29"97

2 PIZZATA LEONARDO 2017 LE CLUB 1'05"84

1 ZONCA MIRO 2016 LE CLUB 40"73

2 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 35"42

3 MARINO GIULIO 2016 USMIANI 30"14

4 BORA MATTIA 2016 USMIANI 27"42

5 GERVASIO LORENZO 2016 USMIANI 28"60

6 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 35"00

7 LI VIGNI FEDERICO 2016 USMIANI 38"55

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25m



8 SORICE DIEGO 2016 SETTIMO 43"10

1 GRECO GABRIELE 2015 LE CLUB 30"01

2 GALAN SEBASTIAN 2015 USMIANI 28"54

3 SIVIGLIA LORENZO 2015 USMIANI 26"26

4 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 USMIANI 20"58

5 MACRI' FRANCESCO 2015 SETTIMO 25"26

6 MAGANUCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 28"50

7 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 SETTIMO 28"69

8 FURLAN EDOARDO 2015 ISEF 31"81

1 MIHALTAN NICOLAS 2014 SETTIMO 24"06

2 GATTUSO JACOPO 2014 SETTIMO 23"31

3 ARZENTE GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 22"41

4 MAIOLANI RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 20"35

5 MAIMONE DANIELE 2014 ISEF 20"68

6 PERINO VENICE EDOARDO 2014 LE CLUB 23"01

7 SCIRE' FRANCESCO 2014 SETTIMO 23"64

8 ORLANDO LEONARDO 2014 USMIANI 24"53

1 MORELLO FILIPPO 2013 SETTIMO 26"63

2 PALAZZO NICOLO' 2013 USMIANI 24"79

3 MARANGON VITTORIO 2013 SETTIMO 22"41

4 PUGNO TOMMASO 2013 USMIANI 20"44

5 PANSINI SAMUELE 2013 SETTIMO 22"39

6 ANTONICELLI SAMUELE 2013 USMIANI 24"46

7 MANTA GIULIO 2013 USMIANI 26"51

8 PRONO MATTEO 2013 ISEF 28"85

1 NDONGALA SEAN 2012 USMIANI 23"25

2 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 22"65

3 D'ANGELO RICCARDO 2012 USMIANI 20"25

4 PIERRO LORENZO 2012 ISEF 18"23

5 MANTA ANGELO 2012 USMIANI 19"97

6 BICHARA MATHEUS 2012 USMIANI 22"21

7 BELLAVIA EMANUELE 2012 ISEF 23"00

8 VERSI NICHOLAS FRANCESCO 2012 USMIANI 23"64

1 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 47"01

2 ARLANDO ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 45"70

3 GIAMMARCO FRANCESCO 2011 USMIANI 44"30

4 DOVIGO GABRIELE 2011 SETTIMO 40"36

5 LUTTATI NOAH 2011 SETTIMO 42"15

6 TASSONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 45"56

7 GALLO DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 45"94

8 PUOPOLO SAMUEL 2011 SETTIMO 50"26

4 TEDESCHI LUCA 2010 USMIANI 43"59

5 GIORDANO ALDO 2010 SETTIMO 45"40

3 MORO MARCO 2010 USMIANI 48"40

6 ARCE GABRIEL 2010 USMIANI 50"14

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 50m



2 GIOFFI LORENZO 2010 USMIANI 57"75

7 NERI GABRIEL 2010 USMIANI 63"00

1 RINALDI GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 32"35

2 RACCA NICOLO' 2008 SETTIMO 51"49

3 MARCHETTO ALESSIO 2009 SETTIMO 55"51

4 BORTONE GABRIEL 2009 ISEF 35"84

5 LOIODICE GABRIELE 2009 SETTIMO 37"06

6 D'ANTONIO ERNESTO 2007 ISEF 38"18

7 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 38"92

8 ANZALONE GIANLUCA 2007 SETTIMO 54"18

1 BENEDETTO MIA TERESA 2015 USMIANI 38"26

2 PAFUNDI SIBILLA 2015 USMIANI 33"17

3 TOMASELLI OLIVIA 2015 SETTIMO 31"63

4 BARONE GIADA 2015 USMIANI 29"79

5 DELFINO GIULIA 2015 SETTIMO 31"26

6 VEUILLET ELSA 2015 SETTIMO 32"81

7 LAMBERTI AMBRA 2015 USMIANI 33"68

8 ROSSO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 38"37

1 NAZZARO SOFIA 2014 LECLUB 58"97

2 SONGIA LUDOVICA 2014 USMIANI 43"00

3 BOCCARDO CAMILLE 2016 SETTIMO 34"62

4 RUPET ANASTASIA 2014 LECLUB 29"90

5 ARONE ELISA 20'14 USMIANI 33"62

6 ESPOSTO ELEONORA 2014 USMIANI 39"96

7 DRAGO CHIARA 2014 LECLUB 46"91

1 MIHALESCU ELISABETTA 2013 USMIANI 30"09

2 CROSETTI CAMILLA 2013 USMIANI 28"71

3 MERCURI SOFIA 2013 USMIANI 27"62

4 CROSETTI REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 26"80

5 DE LUCA MARICA 2013 USMIANI 27"24

6 SIRIGNANO IRIS 2013 LECLUB 27"73

7 GIULIANI MATILDE 2013 LECLUB 30"90

8 BITONDO VIENNA 2013 ISEF 40"92

1 VEZA ERIDA 2012 SETTIMO 31"34

2 MORELLO LETIZIA 2012 SETTIMO 25"31

3 RUGGIERO GIULIA 2012 SETTIMO 25"25

4 DE GIAMPAULIS CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 22"81

5 MUSSA MARGHERITA 2012 USMIANI 24"00

6 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 25"26

7 COLUCCI CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 27"24

8 CAPPABIANCA ALLEGRA 2012 USMIANI 32"70

1 QUALTORTO ILARIA 2011 USMIANI 60"07

2 VIOLA AURORA 2011 USMIANI 59"52

3 VIGNA EMMA 2011 USMIANI 52"72

RANA FEMMINE 25m

RANA FEMMINE 50m



4 SIMON GIULIA 2011 USMIANI 50"40

5 D'ALESSANDRO SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 51"92

6 VILLA LETIZIA 2011 USMIANI 53"55

7 MARTINOTTI ALICE 2011 USMIANI 60"00

8 BAGLIANO DEBORA 2011 USMIANI 61"71

2 RODRIGUEZ SOFIA 2010 SETTIMO 69"77

3 FURNO ADA 2010 USMIANI 52"18

4 MULAS MARTA 2010 ISEF 52"00

5 MANZO CECILIA 2010 ISEF 52"00

6 VINASSA COSTANZA 2010 USMIANI 55"28

1 BOBBIO MARTA 2009 ISEF 55"36

2 VEZA ERSELDA 2009 SETTIMO 44"80

3 RAFI INES 2009 ISEF 53"46

5 PAPARO CLAUDIA 2009 SETTIMO 58"08

6 COLLURA MARTINA 2007 USMIANI 50"18

7 ORLANDI GIORGIA 2007 USMIANI 51"70

8 PETRUZZELLA ANGELICA 2007 ISEF 61"18

1 ZONCA MIRO 2015 LECLUB 45"30

2 RAINERO CHRISTIAN 2015 USMIANI 36"64

3 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 USMIANI 31"05

4 MIGLIORE ZYON 2015 USMIANI 24"66

5 FAETA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2015 USMIANI 29"18

6 LO TURCO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 35"13

7 ROVETO DAVIDE 2015 USMIANI 40"84

1 ORLANDO LEONARDO 2014 USMIANI 32"42

2 GATTUSO JACOPO 2014 SETTIMO 29"63

3 BARBERIS ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 29"05

4 GORBEI CRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 25"88

5 ARZENTE GABRIELE 2014 SETTIMO 27"04

6 TROMBIN MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 29"28

7 GUALCO ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 30"01

8 LI VIGNI SAMUELE 2014 USMIANI 34"86

1 MANTA GIULIO 2013 USMIANI 29"08

2 ANTONICELLI SAMUELE 2013 USMIANI 29"91

3 CARTELLO NICCOLO' 2012 USMIANI 31"90

4 REGIS LUCA 2012 USMIANI 27"40

5 PIERRO LORENZO 2012 ISEF 26"44

6 BICHARA MATHEUS 2012 USMIANI 35"04

2 GIAMMARCO FRANCESCO 2011 USMIANI 72"02

3 GALLO DAVIDE 2011 USMIANI 64"42

4 TASSONI LORENZO 2011 USMIANI 55"00

5 ORLANDO ANDREA 2011 USMIANI 61"00

6 PUOPOLO SAMUEL 2011 SETTIMO 67"00

RANA MASCHI 25m

RANA MASCHI 50m



1 ARCE GABRIEL 2010 USMIANI 62"42

2 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 49"56

3 FURCULITA GABRIELE 2010 ISEF 57"37

4 BORTONE GABRIELE 2009 ISEF 45"70

5 MARCHETTO ALESSIO 2009 SETTIMO 61"90

6 RINALDI GABRIELE 2008 USMIANI 42"47

1 LAMBERTI AMBRA 2015 USMIANI 37"21

2 DELFINO GIULIA 2015 SETTIMO 31"44

3 BARONE GIADA 2015 USMIANI 28"09

4 ZANNONI LETIZIA ADELE 2015 USMIANI 23"53

5 SQUADRITO CLARA 2015 USMIANI 25"79

6 VEUILLET ELSA 2015 SETTIMO 28"37

7 BENEDETTO MIA TERESA 2015 USMIANI 32"91

1 MOSCOVONI FRANCESCA 2013 LECLUB 40"21

2 SPINELLI EMMA 2012 USMIANI 26"90

3 PIAZZA ANITA 2013 LECLUB 30"67

1 PICCOLO LUDOVICA 2009 ISEF 50"59

2 FERRERO CHIARA 2008 ISEF 61"81

3 MICHI EMMA 2007 ISEF 46"79

4 ROSTELLATO ALICE 2007 SETTIMO 33"17

5 DOVIGO ROBERTA 2007 SETTIMO 38"97

2 RIZZELLO SERGIO 2015 USMIANI 30"44

3 LA MACCHIA STEFANO 2015 USMIANI 26"22

4 MIGLIORE ZYON 2015 USMIANI 23"72

5 FAETA FRANCESCO ANTONIO 2015 USMIANI 24"95

6 MAGANUCO RICCARDO 2015 SETTIMO 29"05

7 LO TURCO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 47"83

2 MOLLAR LORENZO 2014 USMIANI 31"62

3 BARBERIS ANDREA 2014 SETTIMO 27"28

4 GORBEI CRISTIAN 2014 SETTIMO 25"65

5 HACHAMI ADAM 2014 USMIANI 25"89

6 MAIOLANI RICCARDO 2014 USMIANI 29"46

7 LI VIGNI SAMUELE 2014 USMIANI 40"60

4 LO PRESTI STEFANO 2010 USMIANI 46"00

5 CERUTTI DAVIDE 2007 USMIANI 50"39

FARFALLA FEMMINE 25m

FARFALLA FEMMINE 50m

FARFALLA MASCHI 25m

FARFALLA MASCHI 50m


